
 

BOOKING 
Unless otherwise stated please phone 01869-600952 
before a project to let us know you’re coming, or email 
via the website. 
MEETING POINTS 
See separate sheets for detailed maps 
CHILDREN 
Under-16s accompanied by a guardian are welcome. 
WE PROVIDE All tools, training and refreshments. 
PLEASE WEAR Old clothes and sturdy shoes or boots 

(trainers not advisable). 
TETANUS 
Please ensure that your tetanus inoculation is up to 
date. 
MOBILE ON DAY: 07708 400781 
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Programme July-Aug 2016 
 

DATE & TIME MEETING PLACE ACTIVITY NOTES / EXTRA WORK 

Tues 5th July 
9:15 -12:30 

Bure Park Co-Op 
Car sharing 

BBOWT To be advised 
 
 

Thurs 7th July 
13:30-15:30 

West End, just down 
from I.P.W, Launton 

Garden clearance Optional extra to help a disabled 
lady and earn some pennies for 
GG 

Tues 12th July 
9:30-12:30 

Lucerne Avenue 
Bure Park 

Check the newt pond 
area and down towards 
Lords Lane. 

If weather good, conduct a 
butterfly survey as well. 

Tues 19th July 
9:30-12:30 

Garth Park 
Tennis courts end 

Check our planted areas 
 

 

Tues 26th July 
9:30-12:30 

Gavray Drive 
3rd lay-by 

Langford Village 
walkabout 

Keep an eye out for butterflies 
 
 

Tues 2nd Aug 
9:30-12:30 

Lucerne Avenue 
Bure Park 

Stream clearance If it has gone dry again. 
If weather good, conduct a 
butterfly survey as well. 

Tues 9th Aug 
9:30-12:30 

Homebase 
For Jarvis Lane 

Litter pick  

Tues 16th Aug 
9:30-12:30 

Murdock Road Town Walk East and 
Duxford Close litter 
pick 

To be advised if needed 

Tues 23rd Aug 
9:30-12:30 

Lords Lane 
Rail bridge lay-by 

Cut back and widen the 
path between Lords 
Lane & Bucknell Road 

 

Tues 30th Aug 
  9:30-12:30 

Garth Park 
Tennis courts end 

Check our planted areas 
 

 

NOTES:    

 


